E Starter : Laienschiellen 2023

Platz Mannschaft

1

Bauwagen Miihlheim 1

Weizen

Motorradfreunde 1

Sportverein 1

Mitglieder

Greiner
Greiner
Joswig

Greiner

Grieble
Alber
Spori
Spori

Spori
Grieble
HeRlinger
Walz

Bauer
Spori
Klink
Spori

Paul
Pius
Tobias

Leo

Armin
Sieghart
Dirk

Marc

Marc
Armin
Dietmar

Hubert

Anja
Marc
Florian
Dirk

49
48
48
47

49
49
47
46

48
48
46
46

49
48
47
44

48
47
46
45

49
46
46
45

45
42
45
37

46
46
46
45

47
45
46
43

45
43
45
44

44
44
39
27

8

9

10

Samstag, 14. Oktober 2023

Summe

192

191

188

188

12:10:01
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E Starter : Laienschiellen 2023

Platz Mannschaft
5 Vier_GEWINNT

6 Bauwagen Mihlheim 2

7 Marder

8 Balou und seine Crew

Mitglieder

Gluckler
Bauer
Zapf
Haug

Sauter
Greiner
HeRlinger

Kramer

Greiner
Rudolf
Josig
Rudolf

Oswald
Grieble
Mattes

Braun

Raphael
Anja
Marcus

Andreas

Lukas
Pius
Kevin
Cedric

Paul
Maximilian
Tobias

Antje

Dirk
Fabian
Elena

Steffen

47
47
47
46

49
49
46
43

49
48
46
44

49
48
44
41

46
44
42
46

48
47
45
42

44
45
44
44

48
45
44
40

48
47
45
42

36
44
38
43

44
44
38
32

48
46
41
40

47
44
41
39

Samstag, 14. Oktober 2023

6 7 8 9 10 Summe

187
187
45
42
38
187
182

12:10:01
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E Starter : Laienschiellen 2023

Platz
9

10

11

12

Mannschaft

Waidmannsgeil 2

Motorradfreude 3

Die HeRlingers

Waidmannsgeil

Mitglieder

Grieble
Steidle
Ljubic
Ljubic

Gluckler
Spori
Spori

Eisemann

HeRlinger
HeRlinger
HeRlinger

Buttner

Schafer
Ljubic
Steidle
Ljubic

Armin
Philipp
Daniel

Thomas

Raphael
Volker
Marc
Christoph

Dietmar
Reiner
Dennis

Samuel

Felix
Daniel
Philipp

Thomas

48
46
45
43

46
46
46
44

48
47
46
39

48
46
43
43

46
45
44
43

47
43
45
39

44
42
36

45
45
42
43

42
42
35
29

42
42
40
40

8

9

10

Samstag, 14. Oktober 2023

Summe

182

182

180

180

12:10:01
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E Starter : Laienschiellen 2023

Platz
13

14

15

16

Mannschaft

Narrenverein 2

HML- Rockverein

TC Irndorf

Motorradfreunde 2

Mitglieder

Walz

Greiner
Schafer
Rudnik-Blender

Uwe
Buhl
Reinert

Del Basso

Grieble
Grieble
Oswald
Mattes

Klink
Greiner
Ljubic
HeRlinger

Hubert
Matthias
Felix
Tobias

Stephan
llona
Monika

Frank

Fabian
Reinhold
Dirk

Elena

Florian
Manuel
Thomas

Reiner

47
46
45
41

48
45
43
43

49
47
45
37

48
45
43
42

45
44
43
40

44
39
36
38

8

9

10

Samstag, 14. Oktober 2023

Summe

179

179

178

178

12:10:01
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E Starter : Laienschiellen 2023

Platz
17

18

19

20

Mannschaft

Haidewitzka

Narrenverein 1

Musikverein 1

Feuerwehr 1

Mitglieder

Reinhart
Buhl
Mihajlovic

Biondic

Schafer
Greiner
Rudnik-Blender

Sauter

Greiner
Greiner
Eisemann
Beck

Sauter
Jensen
Grieble

Greiner

Monika
llona
Miroslav

Nensy

Felix
Manuel
Tobias

Sebastian

Marco
Manuel
Georg
Markus

Sebastian
Mike
Andreas

Matthias

45
44
44
44

45
45
43
42

46
44
43
40

46
42
41
41

33
41
37
34

8

9

10

Samstag, 14. Oktober 2023

Summe

177

175

173

170

12:10:02
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21 Schwaissblech 2 170
Hagel Matthias 45
Hajdaraj Flamur 44
Bastian Jochen 43
Braun Gabriel 38
22 Schwaissblech 1 150
Hagel Matthias 47
Stegmeier Oliver 41
Braun Markus 34
Hipp Stefan 28

88 Starter insgesamt
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